
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:30:24 AM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

International High School at Langley Park

BUS 314
06:49 AM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

06:54 AM 61st Pl & Roanoke Ave

BUS 315
06:41 AM 3900 Jefferson St

06:44 AM Madison St & Queens Chapel Rd

06:49 AM Ager Rd & Kirkwood Pl

06:53 AM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

07:00 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

BUS 316
06:35 AM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

06:42 AM Purdue St & Wells Blvd

06:46 AM 24th Ave & Judson St

06:49 AM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDOS 1ST ENT

06:53 AM Fordham St & Guilford Rd (2HR PARKING SIGN SIDE)

06:57 AM Chapman Rd & Riggs Rd

BUS 326
06:31 AM 19th Ave & Erie St & Fox St

06:35 AM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter

06:41 AM 26th Ave & Navahoe St

06:49 AM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

06:50 AM 20th Ave & Quebec St

06:55 AM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

BUS 327
06:50 AM Kenilworth Ave @ Ent to Fountain Park Apts

06:52 AM 52nd Pl & Decatur St

06:57 AM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

07:01 AM 44th Ave & Sheridan St

07:04 AM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

BUS 328
06:42 AM Metzerott Rd & Heritage Park Dr @ BUS STOP SIGN

06:46 AM Ames Rd & Southampton Dr

06:49 AM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

06:51 AM 14th Ave & Merrimac Dr

06:55 AM Lebanon St & Tahona Dr

06:58 AM 16th Pl & Erskine St

BUS 329
06:18 AM Lebanon St & New Riggs Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:30:24 AM Page 2 of 4

06:25 AM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

06:28 AM Buck Lodge Ter & Trapper Ct & 26th Ave

06:32 AM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

06:36 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Tulsa Dr

06:53 AM De Pauw Pl & Saint Andrews Pl

BUS 330
06:33 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

06:35 AM Chillum Rd & Chillumgate Rd

06:37 AM Eastern Ave & Peabody St

06:40 AM SHERIDAN ST AND KNOLLBROOK DR

06:44 AM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

06:50 AM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd (1st Ent LaSalle Apts)

06:52 AM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

06:55 AM 30th St & Arundel Rd

06:57 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

06:59 AM 38th St & Shepherd St

07:00 AM 34th St & Newton St

07:04 AM 41st Ave & Bladensburg Rd

07:07 AM 5005 Quincy St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:30:24 AM Page 3 of 4

International High School at Langley Park

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 314
02:38 PM 61st Pl & Roanoke Ave

02:41 PM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

BUS 315
02:29 PM 3900 Jefferson St

02:32 PM Madison St & Queens Chapel Rd

02:36 PM Ager Rd & Kirkwood Pl

02:40 PM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

02:47 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

BUS 316
02:31 PM 48th Ave & Nicholson St

02:41 PM Chapman Rd & Riggs Rd

02:45 PM Fordham St & Guilford Rd (2HR PARKING SIGN SIDE)

02:49 PM RIGGS RD @ MARYLANDER CONDOS 1ST ENT

02:54 PM 24th Ave & Judson St

02:58 PM Purdue St & Wells Blvd

BUS 326
02:26 PM 52nd Pl & Decatur St

02:30 PM Kenilworth Ave @ Ent to Fountain Park Apts

02:34 PM 54th Ave & Riverdale Rd

02:37 PM 44th Ave & Sheridan St

02:41 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

BUS 327
02:46 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Tulsa Dr

02:50 PM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

02:54 PM Buck Lodge Ter & Trapper Ct & 26th Ave

02:58 PM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

03:08 PM De Pauw Pl & Saint Andrews Pl

03:21 PM Lebanon St & New Riggs Rd

BUS 328
02:36 PM 16th Pl & Erskine St

02:41 PM Lebanon St & Tahona Dr

02:44 PM 14th Ave & Merrimac Dr

02:47 PM Chickasaw Dr & Navahoe Dr

02:50 PM Ames Rd & Southampton Dr

02:53 PM Metzerott Rd & Heritage Park Dr @ BUS STOP SIGN

BUS 329



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:30:24 AM Page 4 of 4

02:25 PM 5005 Quincy St

02:29 PM 41st Ave & Bladensburg Rd

02:32 PM 34th St & Newton St

02:35 PM 38th St & Shepherd St

02:38 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

02:40 PM 30th St & Arundel Rd

02:41 PM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

02:46 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

02:49 PM 16th Ave & Chillum Rd (1st Ent LaSalle Apts)

02:51 PM Chillum Rd & Chillumgate Rd

02:53 PM Eastern Ave & Peabody St

02:56 PM SHERIDAN ST AND KNOLLBROOK DR

02:59 PM FAIRVIEW AVE AND 10TH AVE

BUS 330
02:35 PM 14th Ave & Langley Way  Near Bldg 8013

02:42 PM 20th Ave & Quebec St

02:44 PM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

02:47 PM 26th Ave & Navahoe St

02:54 PM 19th Ave & Erie St & Fox St

02:58 PM Hampshire Dr & Tonbridge Ter


